
SSV Nordenham     

2017
Tagesbester

Stand: 08.06.17 / 21:11

Rang Nr. Verein Name Ringe Teiler Stech T

001 1004 Bramel Eichel, Pascal 100 1 56

002 072 Sellstedt Grunwald, Sascha 100 13 24

003 165 Kührstedt Neumann, Manfred 100 13 38

004 073 Kührstedt Haag, Helmut 100 17 69

005 138 Altluneberg Künstle Rüscher, Norbert 100 38 44

006 316 Gelb - Blau II Powel, Thomas 100 43 44

007 222 Moorriem Schröder-Hayen, Heiko 100 52 77

008 151 Reitland Meinen, Reiner 100 56 62

009 315 Sellstedt Petersen, Jutta 100 57 69

010 132 Wehden Krüer, Günter 100 62 65

011 187 Altluneberg Rehkopf, Gerda 100 71 81

012 319 Gelb - Blau Saß, Dennis 100 82 84

013 262 Einigkeit Werner, Scherilyn 100 92 110

Pokalschießen

013 262 Einigkeit Werner, Scherilyn 100 92 110

014 258 Gelb - Blau Wehrs, Wilhelm 99 18 65

015 009 Altluneberg Alpers, Katja 99 18 66

016 008 Altluneberg Alpers, Detlef 99 21 42

017 323 Sellstedt Koch, Anea 99 21 72

018 016 Reitland Berendsen, Maximilian 99 30 32

018 1034 Bramel Sancken, Marcel 99 30 32

020 133 Wehden Krüer, Sascha 99 33 71

021 006 Geestenseth Aldag, Ela 99 37 69

022 281 Altluneberg Wrede, Heidi 99 41 76

023 108 Wulsdorf 58 SK Jochum, Gabriele 99 43 50

024 221 Moorriem Schröder-Hayen, Anne 99 45 62

025 089 Moorriem Heinemann, Hergen 99 49 64

026 045 Moorriem Diers, Gerold 99 52 68

027 011 Einigkeit Armbrust, Peter 99 59 73

028 112 Kührstedt Katt, Waltraud 99 69 86

029 260 Einigkeit Werner, Marita 99 82 115

030 297 Moorriem Ramke, Helmut 99 106 130

031 152 Reitland Meinen, Vera 99 113 130

032 296 Sellstedt Peters, Heinz 98 16 58

033 299 Moorriem Bolte, Petra 98 29 39

034 181 Wulsdorf 58 SK Pollok, Marco 98 29 69

035 126 Sellstedt Krause, Heinz 98 30 81

036 263 Geestenseth Wettje, Svetlana 98 31 72

037 267 Hülsen Wieczorek, Bernd 98 37 117

038 322 Meckelstedt Kamp, Tabias 98 39 72

039 308 Hülsen Meyn, Sandra 98 42 49

040 208 Kührstedt Schlake, Gisela 98 42 149
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Pokalschießen

041 195 Alfstedt Roggenkamp, Werner 98 58 85

042 266 Geestenseth Wichmann, Sandra 98 59 88

043 313 Reitland Büsing, Fritz 98 60 69

044 298 Moorriem Ramke, Christa 98 61 63

045 122 Einigkeit Knipenberg, Patrick 98 66 82

046 241 Meckelstedt Stemmermann, Sarah 98 69 107

047 154 Wehden Meyen, Alfred 98 69 140

048 324 Reitland Lübben, Gertrud 98 100 148

049 220 Geestemünde 06 Schröder, Rolf 98 111 134

050 244 Geestemünde 06 Thiermann, Maria 97 2 76

051 1053 Wehden Krüer, Lara 97 33 60

052 309 Alfstedt Claussen, Julian 97 74 84

053 014 Reitland Behrens, Renate 97 76 91053 014 Reitland Behrens, Renate 97 76 91

054 054 Sellstedt Endlich, Otfried 97 77 90

055 325 Reitland Kerstein, Barbara 97 77 144

056 268 Hülsen Wieczorek, Christian 97 79 83

057 025 Sellstedt Bremer, Ralf 97 93 128

058 310 Geestenseth Richter, Petra 97 109 126

059 312 Reitland Berendsen, Kärsti 97 114 125

060 114 Geestemünde 06 Kimmel, Christa 96 13 93

061 069 Alfstedt Götjen, Walter 96 15 61

062 311 Geestenseth Ott, Rita 96 19 88

063 273 Wehden Winkelmann, Dieter 96 50 52

064 318 Gelb - Blau Hein, Jenifer 96 68 86

065 017 Einigkeit Berger, Bärbel 96 70 144

066 074 Kührstedt Haag, Hildburg 96 77 86

067 1056 Bramel Kuhnert, Inessa 96 87 112

068 046 Moorriem Diers, Liesel 96 107 125

069 237 Gelb - Blau Stein, Sandra 96 111 118

070 134 Wehden Krüer, Wilfried 96 149 171

071 144 Alfstedt Lippert, Hans-Georg 95 35 55

072 103 Reitland Hülstede, Ute 95 46 71

073 321 Meckelstedt Stemmermann, Daniel 95 57 76

074 1055 Wehden Krüer, Yannik 95 114 137

075 314 Reitland Basshusen, Anette 94 26 58

076 078 Einigkeit Häfen v., Manfred 94 44 79

077 250 Gelb - Blau II Toellner, Ute 94 88 155

078 164 Gelb - Blau II Nau, Heike 94 102 124

079 137 Alfstedt Kück, Dieter 94 106 124

080 158 Alfstedt Meyerdiercks, Klaus 94 107 108
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081 259 Einigkeit Wenzel, Günther 94 117 162

082 271 Alfstedt Wiesner, Reiner 94 121 158

083 219 Geestemünde 06 Schröder, Jörg 94 123 139

084 182 Wulsdorf 58 SK Pollok, Susanne 94 137 203

085 090 Meckelstedt Heins, Heike 93 26 128

086 289 Geestemünde 06 Thiermann, Waldemar 93 46 105

087 288 Gelb - Blau Lüht, Peter 93 69 88

088 292 Gelb - Blau II Leiste, Andreas 93 214 231

089 1054 Wehden Regul, Lina 92 58 61

090 213 Kührstedt Schmarje, Johann 92 80 137

091 127 Sellstedt Krause, Monika 92 84 102

092 320 Meckelstedt Stemmermann, Carmen 92 153 158

093 168 Geestemünde 06 Ohlandt, Gisela 91 109 127093 168 Geestemünde 06 Ohlandt, Gisela 91 109 127

094 317 Gelb - Blau II Schnidt, Ronald 91 122 231

095 242 Geestemünde 06 Strenge, Nadine 89 137 181

096 210 Wulsdorf 58 SK Schlicht, Ruth 80 199 355
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SSV Nordenham        ° 
Pokalschießen        °

2017
(die 4 besten Teilnehmer) Stand: 08.06.17 / 21:11

Rang Verein Ringe M-Teiler

1. Altluneberg 398   119

2. Kührstedt 397   86

3. Sellstedt 397   90

4. Moorriem 397   252

5. Einigkeit 396   92

6. Reitland 396   169

7. Wehden 393   

Mannschaften

7. Wehden 393   201

8. Geestenseth 392   255

9. Gelb - Blau 391   246

10. Alfstedt 386   213

11. Geestemünde 06 385   341

12. Meckelstedt 384   222

13. Gelb - Blau II 381   104

14. Wulsdorf 58 SK 371   174

15. Hülsen 293   253
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001 078 Einigkeit Häfen v., Manfred 30 5 113

002 144 Alfstedt Lippert, Hans-Georg 30 12 137

003 132 Wehden Krüer, Günter 30 12 176

004 219 Geestemünde 06 Schröder, Jörg 30 13 118

005 315 Sellstedt Petersen, Jutta 30 14 72

006 273 Wehden Winkelmann, Dieter 30 14 138

007 181 Wulsdorf 58 SK Pollok, Marco 30 17 48

008 264 Einigkeit Wetzel, Günter 30 17 108

009 045 Moorriem Diers, Gerold 30 18 44

010 1034 Bramel Sancken, Marcel 30 21 120

011 089 Moorriem Heinemann, Hergen 30 23 83

012 296 Sellstedt Peters, Heinz 30 25 160

013 1004 Bramel Eichel, Pascal 30 28 67

Pokalschießen

013 1004 Bramel Eichel, Pascal 30 28 67

014 009 Altluneberg Alpers, Katja 30 30 187

015 073 Kührstedt Haag, Helmut 30 33 124

016 222 Moorriem Schröder-Hayen, Heiko 30 34 176

017 134 Wehden Krüer, Wilfried 30 37 91

018 195 Alfstedt Roggenkamp, Werner 30 39 238

019 187 Altluneberg Rehkopf, Gerda 30 41 129

020 208 Kührstedt Schlake, Gisela 30 41 147

021 281 Altluneberg Wrede, Heidi 30 43 83

022 1053 Wehden Krüer, Lara 30 46 119

023 1055 Wehden Krüer, Yannik 30 54 152

024 138 Altluneberg Künstle Rüscher, Norbert 30 55 91

025 267 Hülsen Wieczorek, Bernd 30 55 226

026 309 Alfstedt Claussen, Julian 30 61 159

027 250 Gelb - Blau II Toellner, Ute 30 61 201

028 112 Kührstedt Katt, Waltraud 30 62 94

029 313 Reitland Büsing, Fritz 30 63 201

030 260 Einigkeit Werner, Marita 30 65 144

031 054 Sellstedt Endlich, Otfried 30 67 153

032 299 Moorriem Bolte, Petra 30 69 248

033 266 Geestenseth Wichmann, Sandra 30 71 73

034 008 Altluneberg Alpers, Detlef 30 73 166

035 310 Geestenseth Richter, Petra 30 77 169

036 154 Wehden Meyen, Alfred 30 79 94

037 069 Alfstedt Götjen, Walter 30 79 239

038 237 Gelb - Blau Stein, Sandra 30 81 164

039 271 Alfstedt Wiesner, Reiner 30 84 87

040 017 Einigkeit Berger, Bärbel 30 84 175

041 325 Reitland Kerstein, Barbara 30 102 238
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042 126 Sellstedt Krause, Heinz 30 103 156

043 311 Geestenseth Ott, Rita 30 109 121

044 046 Moorriem Diers, Liesel 30 112 186

045 262 Einigkeit Werner, Scherilyn 30 116 128

046 1056 Bramel Kuhnert, Inessa 30 117 169

047 323 Sellstedt Koch, Anea 30 118 133

048 258 Gelb - Blau Wehrs, Wilhelm 30 133 156

049 319 Gelb - Blau Saß, Dennis 30 145 221

050 1054 Wehden Regul, Lina 30 147 181

051 016 Reitland Berendsen, Maximilian 30 179 207

052 151 Reitland Meinen, Reiner 30 188 234

053 122 Einigkeit Knipenberg, Patrick 29 53

054 011 Einigkeit Armbrust, Peter 29 56 100054 011 Einigkeit Armbrust, Peter 29 56 100

055 103 Reitland Hülstede, Ute 29 62 159

056 158 Alfstedt Meyerdiercks, Klaus 29 68 240

057 314 Reitland Basshusen, Anette 29 69 217

059 308 Hülsen Meyn, Sandra 29 84 168

058 114 Geestemünde 06 Kimmel, Christa 29 84

060 108 Wulsdorf 58 SK Jochum, Gabriele 29 151

061 014 Reitland Behrens, Renate 29 154 252

062 182 Wulsdorf 58 SK Pollok, Susanne 29 187 227
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SSV Nordenham

Stand: 08.06.17 / 21:11

Rang Nr. Verein Name Ringe Teiler Stech T

1 072 Sellstedt Grunwald, Sascha 100 13 24

2 165 Kührstedt Neumann, Manfred 100 13 38

3 073 Kührstedt Haag, Helmut 100 17 69

4 138 Altluneberg Künstle Rüscher, Norbert 100 38 44

5 316 Gelb - Blau II Powel, Thomas 100 43 44

6 222 Moorriem Schröder-Hayen, Heiko 100 52 77

7 151 Reitland Meinen, Reiner 100 56 62

8 315 Sellstedt Petersen, Jutta 100 57 69

9 132 Wehden Krüer, Günter 100 62 65

10 187 Altluneberg Rehkopf, Gerda 100 71 81

11 319 Gelb - Blau Saß, Dennis 100 82 84

12 262 Einigkeit Werner, Scherilyn 100 92 110

13 258 Gelb - Blau Wehrs, Wilhelm 99 18 65

14 009 Altluneberg Alpers, Katja 99 18 66

15 Altluneberg Alpers, Detlef 99

Pokalschießen
2017

15 008 Altluneberg Alpers, Detlef 99 21 42

16 323 Sellstedt Koch, Anea 99 21 72

17 016 Reitland Berendsen, Maximilian 99 30 32

18 133 Wehden Krüer, Sascha 99 33 71

19 006 Geestenseth Aldag, Ela 99 37 69

20 281 Altluneberg Wrede, Heidi 99 41 76

21 108 Wulsdorf 58 SK Jochum, Gabriele 99 43 50

22 221 Moorriem Schröder-Hayen, Anne 99 45 62

23 089 Moorriem Heinemann, Hergen 99 49 64

24 045 Moorriem Diers, Gerold 99 52 68

25 011 Einigkeit Armbrust, Peter 99 59 73

26 112 Kührstedt Katt, Waltraud 99 69 86

27 260 Einigkeit Werner, Marita 99 82 115

28 297 Moorriem Ramke, Helmut 99 106 130

29 152 Reitland Meinen, Vera 99 113 130

30 296 Sellstedt Peters, Heinz 98 16 58

31 299 Moorriem Bolte, Petra 98 29 39

32 181 Wulsdorf 58 SK Pollok, Marco 98 29 69

33 126 Sellstedt Krause, Heinz 98 30 81

34 263 Geestenseth Wettje, Svetlana 98 31 72

35 267 Hülsen Wieczorek, Bernd 98 37 117

36 322 Meckelstedt Kamp, Tabias 98 39 72

37 308 Hülsen Meyn, Sandra 98 42 49

38 208 Kührstedt Schlake, Gisela 98 42 149

39 195 Alfstedt Roggenkamp, Werner 98 58 85

40 266 Geestenseth Wichmann, Sandra 98 59 88

41 313 Reitland Büsing, Fritz 98 60 69

42 298 Moorriem Ramke, Christa 98 61 63

43 122 Einigkeit Knipenberg, Patrick 98 66 82

44 241 Meckelstedt Stemmermann, Sarah 98 69 107
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Pokalschießen
2017

45 154 Wehden Meyen, Alfred 98 69 140

46 324 Reitland Lübben, Gertrud 98 100 148

47 220 Geestemünde 06 Schröder, Rolf 98 111 134

48 244 Geestemünde 06 Thiermann, Maria 97 2 76

49 309 Alfstedt Claussen, Julian 97 74 84

50 014 Reitland Behrens, Renate 97 76 91

51 054 Sellstedt Endlich, Otfried 97 77 90

52 325 Reitland Kerstein, Barbara 97 77 144

53 268 Hülsen Wieczorek, Christian 97 79 83

54 025 Sellstedt Bremer, Ralf 97 93 128

55 310 Geestenseth Richter, Petra 97 109 126

56 312 Reitland Berendsen, Kärsti 97 114 125

57 114 Geestemünde 06 Kimmel, Christa 96 13 93

58 069 Alfstedt Götjen, Walter 96 15 61

59 Geestenseth Ott, Rita 9659 311 Geestenseth Ott, Rita 96 19 88

60 273 Wehden Winkelmann, Dieter 96 50 52

61 318 Gelb - Blau Hein, Jenifer 96 68 86

62 017 Einigkeit Berger, Bärbel 96 70 144

63 074 Kührstedt Haag, Hildburg 96 77 86

64 046 Moorriem Diers, Liesel 96 107 125

65 237 Gelb - Blau Stein, Sandra 96 111 118

66 134 Wehden Krüer, Wilfried 96 149 171

67 144 Alfstedt Lippert, Hans-Georg 95 35 55

68 103 Reitland Hülstede, Ute 95 46 71

69 321 Meckelstedt Stemmermann, Daniel 95 57 76

70 314 Reitland Basshusen, Anette 94 26 58

71 078 Einigkeit Häfen v., Manfred 94 44 79

72 250 Gelb - Blau II Toellner, Ute 94 88 155

73 164 Gelb - Blau II Nau, Heike 94 102 124

74 137 Alfstedt Kück, Dieter 94 106 124

75 158 Alfstedt Meyerdiercks, Klaus 94 107 108

76 259 Einigkeit Wenzel, Günther 94 117 162

77 271 Alfstedt Wiesner, Reiner 94 121 158

78 219 Geestemünde 06 Schröder, Jörg 94 123 139

79 182 Wulsdorf 58 SK Pollok, Susanne 94 137 203

80 090 Meckelstedt Heins, Heike 93 26 128

81 289 Geestemünde 06 Thiermann, Waldemar 93 46 105

82 288 Gelb - Blau Lüht, Peter 93 69 88

83 292 Gelb - Blau II Leiste, Andreas 93 214 231

84 213 Kührstedt Schmarje, Johann 92 80 137

85 127 Sellstedt Krause, Monika 92 84 102

86 320 Meckelstedt Stemmermann, Carmen 92 153 158

87 168 Geestemünde 06 Ohlandt, Gisela 91 109 127

88 317 Gelb - Blau II Schnidt, Ronald 91 122 231
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89 242 Geestemünde 06 Strenge, Nadine 89 137 181

90 210 Wulsdorf 58 SK Schlicht, Ruth 80 199 355
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SSV Nordenham

2017 Stand: 08.06.17 / 21:11

Rang Nr. Verein Name Ringe Teiler Stech T

1 1004 Bramel Eichel, Pascal 100 1 56

2 1034 Bramel Sancken, Marcel 99 30 32

3 1053 Wehden Krüer, Lara 97 33 60

4 1056 Bramel Kuhnert, Inessa 96 87 112

5 1055 Wehden Krüer, Yannik 95 114 137

6 1054 Wehden Regul, Lina 92 58 61

Pokalschießen  (Jugend)
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SSV Nordenham         °      
Pokalschießen          °                                            

2017
(die 3 besten Teilnehmer) Stand: 08.06.17 / 21:11

Rang Verein Ringe M-Teiler

1. Bramel 295   102

2. Wehden 284   226

Mannschaften (Jugend)
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